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 SM3610

 

FEATURES

• Solid brass body construction

• Plastic Bottle

• 16.9 Oz. Capacity

• Refillable from above the deck

• 1-1/2-in maximum deck thickness

COLOR
• 2 finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Luxe Stainless (LS)

:  Finish

Code Finish
❒ PC Polished Chrome

❒ LS Luxe Stainless

PC LS

TO ORDER add the  code to end of model number

: 

Width DepthMODEL NO. DESCRIPTION

Width 
Bottle
Height

Less
Bottle
Height Weight

❒ SM3610 Soap Dispenser 1.04 lbs21⁄16” 4” 12 7⁄16” 3 3⁄8”

4”

4-
3/

8”


